
Better Life TV Program Schedule	 October 2025

Midnight
12:30 AM
 1:00 AM
 1:30 AM
 2:00 AM
 2:30 AM
 3:00 AM
 3:30 AM
 4:00 AM
 4:30 AM
 5:00 AM
 5:30 AM
 6:00 AM
 6:30 AM
 7:00 AM
 7:30 AM
 8:00 AM
 8:30 AM
 9:00 AM
 9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM

Noon
12:30 PM
 1:00 PM
 1:30 PM
 2:00 PM
 2:30 PM
 3:00 PM
 3:30 PM
 4:00 PM
 4:30 PM
 5:00 PM
 5:30 PM
 6:00 PM
 6:30 PM
 7:00 PM
 7:30 PM
 8:00 PM
 8:30 PM
 9:00 PM
 9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM

Coming Out
Line Upon Line
3ABN Homecoming

Boots 'n Bibles

Unlocking Bible Prophecy

For Guys Only
Miracles in Motion/Unshak
Impact Canvasback
Exercise Variety
Catching the Light
Laymen's Ministry
Bible Answers

Authentic
Dollar & Sense
The Carter Report
Adventist World Radio
Ken Cox Ministries

Ultimate Prescription
Abundant Living
Exercise Variety
Truth Quest
Jesus 101
Remodel Your Life
Variety Hour

The Whole Message

Bible Buzz/Sing Along
Creation Case
His Voice Today
Better Life Conversations
Unlocking Bible Prophecy

Summer Camp Meeting

For Guys Only
The Seventh Day
Ken Cox Ministries

Nature Music
Native New Day
Mark Finley Presents

Country Wisdom
The Incredible Journey
SanctuarySalvation&Our Savior
Authentic
For Guys Only
Impact Hope/Nature Mus
Bridges Over Walls

Better Life on Tour

Fountainview Music
Exercise Variety
Better Life Conversations
Remodel Your Life
Amazing Prophecies

Secret Life Series
Variety
Worship Hour Special Series

Ken Cox Ministries

Maranatha Mission Stories
Cook :30
Body & Spirit
Mission Revival/Journeys
Simple Truth Sabbath School

Variety Hour

Unshackled Purpose/Impact H

Rebuild
Kitchen Fun
Bible Gems/Creation Crafts

Secrets Unsealed

Country Wisdom
Gospel Outreach
Behold the Lamb Presents

Catching the Light
Adventist World Radio
Ken Cox Ministries

Featured Ministries
Maranatha Mission Stories
Prophecy Unsealed

Bible Answers

Made for Health
Mission Revival/Recipes from 

Women in the Word
Receiving the Word
White Horse Media
Nature Music
GP Worship Hour

Amazing Facts Presents
Exercise Variety
Boots 'n Bibles

Shelly Quinn Presents
It's In the Bible
For Guys Only
Variety
Fountainview Music
Help! I'm a Parent
Ken Cox Ministries

Lineage
Stories of Faith
Action for Life
Receiving the Word
Larren Cole

Bridges Over Walls

The Whole Message

Bible Gems/Creation Crafts
Animal Encounters
Made for Health
A Father's Heart
Prophecy Unsealed

Doug Batchelor

Better Life Conversations
It Is Written
Ken Cox Ministries

Truth Quest
Your Favorites by Request
Jesus 101
Raw Questions Relevant Answers/Inti

Gospel Outreach
Maranatha Mission Stories
Housecalls

Catching the Lights
Adventist World Radio
Worship Hour Special Series

NEWSTART Now!
Authentic
Animal Encounters
Exercise Variety
For Guys Only
Laymen's Ministry
ASI Conventions

Line Upon Line
Variety
God's Last Message to the World

Ken Cox Ministries

Jesus for Asia Now
Amazing Facts Presents
Body & Spirit
Journey 'n Journals
Salvation in Symbols & Signs
Secret Life Series
Variety Hour

White Horse Media

Bible Buzz/Sing Along
Creation Case
Bible Answers

3ABN Today Live

Stories of Faith
Gospel Outreach
Ken Cox Ministries

Table Talk

Something Better

Cosmic Controversy

Doug Batchelor

Better Life Conversations
Secret Life Series
Rebuild
UltimatePrescription
Maranatha Mission Stories
Contending for the Faith
Nature Music
Exercise Variety
Women in the Word
The Abortion Controversy
Optimize for Life
Cook :30
Enjoy Healthy Eating
Variety
Made for Health
Unshackled Purpose/Recipes fr

Secrets Unsealed

Behold the Lamb Presents

Raw Questions Relevant Answers

Exercise Variety
Discover Prophecy 

Variety Hour

The Whole Message

Kitchen Fun
Grandma's House
Islam & Christianty

Simple Truth Sabbath School

It's in the Bible
Truth Quest
Boots 'n Bibles

Authentic
Catching the Light
GP Worship  Hour

Doug Batchelor

Midnight
12:30 AM
 1:00 AM
 1:30 AM
 2:00 AM
 2:30 AM
 3:00 AM
 3:30 AM
 4:00 AM
 4:30 AM
 5:00 AM
 5:30 AM
 6:00 AM
 6:30 AM
 7:00 AM
 7:30 AM
 8:00 AM
 8:30 AM
 9:00 AM
 9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM

Noon
12:30 PM
 1:00 PM
 1:30 PM
 2:00 PM
 2:30 PM
 3:00 PM
 3:30 PM
 4:00 PM
 4:30 PM
 5:00 PM
 5:30 PM
 6:00 PM
 6:30 PM
 7:00 PM
 7:30 PM
 8:00 PM
 8:30 PM
 9:00 PM
 9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM

Praise!
Your Favorite by Request
Daniel All Access

Revelation Now

Revelation Insights

Amazing Facts Presents
Gospel Outreach
It is Written Sabbath School
Lineage
Amazing Prophecies

Bible Answers

Catching the Light
The Seventh Day
Pioneer Media

Simple Truth Sabbath School

GP Worship Hour

Women in the Word
Fountainview Music
Unlocking Bible Prophecy

Variety Hour

Bible Questions Answered
Jesus 101
Secret Life Series
It Is Written 
Bridges Over Walls

Boots 'n Bibles

White Horse Media
Nature Music
Mark Finley Presents

Larren Cole 

Discover Prophecy

Jesus for Asia Now
Fountainview Music

It's Coming

Secret Life Series
A Father's Heart
David Klinedinst

Spotless

The Seventh Day
The Carter Report
Ready Set Xplore/Critters
Bible Treasures/Fit Club
Stories of Faith
Bible Questions Answered

Your Favorites by Request
For Guys Only
GP Worship Hour

Simple Truth Sabbath School

Ken Cox Ministries

Boots 'n Bibles

Line Upon Line
Impact Hope/Nature Mus
Amazing Prophecies

Larren Cole

Better Life Conversations
Journey 'n Journals
Receiving the Word
Dollar & Sense
3ABN Sabbath School

Worship Hour Special Series

Authentic
Good News for Muslims
Strategies for Strongholds
Lineage
Ken Cox Ministries

Bridges Over Walls

Celebrating Life in Recovery

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

DVD copies are available for many programs. Please call (541) 474-3089 for more info.
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