Better Life TV Program Schedule

October 2025

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
Midnight	It's Coming	Coming Out	Country Wisdom	Bible Answers	Gospel Outreach	Cosmic Controversy	Praise!	mie
2:30 AM	3	Line Upon Line	The Incredible Journey		Maranatha Mission Stories	3	Your Favorite by Request	12:3
00 AM	Secret Life Series	3ABN Homecoming	SanctuarySalvation&OurSavior	Made for Health	Housecalls	Doug Batchelor	Daniel All Access	1:0
:30 AM	A Father's Heart	,	Authentic	Mission Revival/Recipes from		9		1:3
2:00 AM	David Klinedinst	Boots 'n Bibles	For Guys Only	Women in the Word	Catching the Lights	Better Life Conversations	Revelation Now	2:
2:30 AM			Impact Hope/Nature Mus	Receiving the Word	Adventist World Radio	Secret Life Series		2:
3:00 AM	Spotless	Unlocking Bible Prophecy	Bridges Over Walls	White Horse Media	Worship Hour Special Series	Rebuild	Revelation Insights	3:0
3:30 AM	- CP C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	anteening Bibte i repriseg	, singes ever sound	Nature Music	accising i ical openiaccinos	UltimatePrescription	revetation insignits	3:
4:00 AM	The Seventh Day	For Guys Only	Better Life on Tour	GP Worship Hour	NEWSTART Now!	Maranatha Mission Stories	Amazing Facts Presents	4:
4:30 AM	The Carter Report	Miracles in Motion/Unshak	Bette: 2.10 011 10 01	a. seesing real	Authentic	Contending for the Faith	Gospel Outreach	4:
5:00 AM	Ready Set Xplore/Critters	Impact Canvasback	Fountainview Music	Amazing Facts Presents	Animal Encounters	Nature Music	It is Written Sabbath School	5:
5:30 AM	Bible Treasures/Fit Club	Exercise Variety	Exercise Variety	Exercise Variety	Exercise Variety	Exercise Variety	Lineage	5:
6:00 AM	Stories of Faith	Catching the Light	Better Life Conversations	Boots 'n Bibles	For Guys Only	Women in the Word	Amazing Prophecies	6:
6:30 AM	Bible Questions Answered	Laymen's Ministry	Remodel Your Life	Boots II Bibles	Laymen's Ministry	The Abortion Controversy	Tittidzilig i Topriccies	6:
7:00 AM	Your Favorites by Request	Bible Answers	Amazing Prophecies	Shelly Quinn Presents	ASI Conventions	Optimize for Life	Bible Answers	7:
7:30 AM	For Guys Only	Dibte Hilsweis	Hilldzing Propriecies	It's In the Bible	H31 CONVENTIONS	Cook:30	BIBLE HIISWEIS	7:
8:00 AM	GP Worship Hour	Authentic	Secret Life Series	For Guys Only	Line Upon Line	Enjoy Healthy Eating	Catching the Light	8:
8:30 AM	ar worship nour	Dollar & Sense	Variety			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		8:
	Circuit - To the College only College of		_	Variety	Variety	Variety	The Seventh Day	
9:00 AM	Simple Truth Sabbath School	The Carter Report	Worship Hour Special Series	Fountainview Music	God's Last Message to the World	Made for Health	Pioneer Media	9:
9:30 AM	l., a m: · · ·	Adventist World Radio		Help! I'm a Parent	a mo:	Unshackled Purpose/Recipes fr	e: 1	9:
0:00 AM	Ken Cox Ministries	Ken Cox Ministries	Ken Cox Ministries	Ken Cox Ministries	Ken Cox Ministries	Secrets Unsealed	Simple Truth Sabbath School	10:
0:30 AM								10
1:00 AM	Boots 'n Bibles	Ultimate Prescription	Maranatha Mission Stories	Lineage	Jesus for Asia Now	Behold the Lamb Presents	GP Worship Hour	11:
11:30 AM		Abundant Living	Cook:30	Stories of Faith	Amazing Facts Presents			11:
Noon	Line Upon Line	Exercise Variety	Body & Spirit	Action for Life	Body & Spirit	Raw Questions Relevant Answers	Women in the Word	
2:30 PM	Impact Hope/Nature Mus	Truth Quest	Mission Revival/Journeys	Receiving the Word	Journey 'n Journals	Exercise Variety	Fountainview Music	12:
1:00 PM	Amazing Prophecies	Jesus 101	Simple Truth Sabbath School	Larren Cole	Salvation in Symbols & Signs	Discover Prophecy	Unlocking Bible Prophecy	1:0
1:30 PM		Remodel Your Life			Secret Life Series			10
2:00 PM	Larren Cole	Variety Hour	Variety Hour	Bridges Over Walls	Variety Hour	Variety Hour	Variety Hour	2:
2:30 PM								2:
3:00 PM	Better Life Conversations	The Whole Message	Unshackled Purpose/Impact H	The Whole Message	White Horse Media	The Whole Message	Bible Questions Answered	3:
3:30 PM	Journey 'n Journals		Rebuild				Jesus 101	3:
4:00 PM	Receiving the Word	Bible Buzz/Sing Along	Kitchen Fun	Bible Gems/Creation Crafts	Bible Buzz/Sing Along	Kitchen Fun	Secret Life Series	4:
4:30 PM	Dollar & Sense	Creation Case	Bible Gems/Creation Crafts	Animal Encounters	Creation Case	Grandma's House	It Is Written	4:
5:00 PM	3ABN Sabbath School	His Voice Today	Secrets Unsealed	Made for Health	Bible Answers	Islam & Christianty	Bridges Over Walls	5:
5:30 PM		Better Life Conversations		A Father's Heart				5:
6:00 PM	Worship Hour Special Series	Unlocking Bible Prophecy	Country Wisdom	Prophecy Unsealed	3ABN Today Live	Simple Truth Sabbath School	Boots 'n Bibles	6:
6:30 PM			Gospel Outreach					6:
7:00 PM	Authentic	Summer Camp Meeting	Behold the Lamb Presents	Doug Batchelor		It's in the Bible	White Horse Media	7:
7:30 PM	Good News for Muslims					Truth Quest	Nature Music	7:
3:00 PM	Strategies for Strongholds	For Guys Only	Catching the Light	Better Life Conversations	Stories of Faith	Boots 'n Bibles	Mark Finley Presents	8:
3:30 PM	Lineage	The Seventh Day	Adventist World Radio	It Is Written	Gospel Outreach			8
9:00 PM	Ken Cox Ministries	Ken Cox Ministries	Ken Cox Ministries	Ken Cox Ministries	Ken Cox Ministries	Authentic	Larren Cole	9:
9:30 PM						Catching the Light		9
0:00 PM	Bridges Over Walls	Nature Music	Featured Ministries	Truth Quest	Table Talk	GP Worship Hour	Discover Prophecy	10
0:30 PM		Native New Day	Maranatha Mission Stories	Your Favorites by Request			F9	10
1:00 PM	Celebrating Life in Recovery	Mark Finley Presents	Prophecy Unsealed	Jesus 101	Something Better	Doug Batchelor	Jesus for Asia Now	11:
1:30 PM				Raw Questions Relevant Answers/Inti	1		Fountainview Music	11:

DVD copies are available for many programs. Please call (541) 474-3089 for more info.